Meuosaul@n

' 1 MARCH 2020
VOL.38
. ISSUE 451

o

o (0 O 0 0 0

200301



TRAVEL FEATURE
34

TRAVEL AROUND THE WORLD
GEORGIA
WINE, MONASTERIES & CAUCASUS

TRAVELICIOUS
SRILANKA -
AuMIAUKHYaUNOIIKYUKAYNSSUIGY

50

GLOBAL GALLERY
JOURNEY THROUGH LANDSCAPE
IN RUSSIA

56

THE WORLD AS | SEE IT
ALL | NEED IS CLUB MED
Uaoulhasvaoulunnduiua

62

TRAVEL AROUND KOREA
GANGWON "
MIWSUKMIa afku: 1a:andaltiingy

/8

HOW ARE YOU THAILAND?
CHIANG RAI
9 NINY2IFUNSIY A mSuargonsa

82

Ei Travel Around The World Magazine

10
12
14
20
28

WE WOULD LOVE TOKNOW 29  CITY GUIDE
TAW CHECKLIST CLUB 30 AROUND THE WORLD
ATTENTION PLEASE 32 EMBRACE THE JOURNEY

NEWS UPDATE
TRICKS & TIPS

102

DEAR MEMBER /
QUIZ&GAME

IN EVERY ISSUE

/4
/8
90
94
98
100

THON'S TALK
KAGOSHIMA - MIYAZAKI
gadanunoy

CITY HOPPER
BRIGHTON BATHING BOXES

UnunaaukaINanuUsNAu

WORLD'S TRAVELER
Iwswhy-oum Iaciaty
INY2IlOOUSNUSSSUNGIIA:ICUUSSSUAIU

TAKE A LITTLE REST
DOOWALL HOTEL
MORA BOUTIQUE HOTEL

EAT AROUND THE WORLD
ANNYEONG BANGKOK
Uolinudonulouth

SIP & SWEET AROUND THE WORLD
HOO DESSERT CAFE
OITUNITNSIOVAUSNUINISON



